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2024 Transactions
Fri Jul 12 3:50am CT

Week 1

*Place mat

Released

Released

AZJ13

Miami Dolphins

Atlanta Falcons

Released Los Angeles Chargers
Released Evan McPherson
Released Noah Brown
Released Tutu Atwell
Traded
Logan Thomas TE SF
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Bleu Cheese
Traded
Austin Ekeler RB WAS
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Traded
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Rnd 3, Pick 6
Dragons
Released D'Ernest Johnson
Released Leonard Fournette
Released Kareem Hunt
Released Latavius Murray
Released Matt Gay
Released Darren Waller
Ezmoneymango
Traded

Fever's Break

Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 6

No transactions performed this week.

Me to

Released
Released

Released

Miles Sanders
K.J. Osborn

Daniel Jones

MIA D/ST
ATL DIST

LAC D/ST
CIN K
HOU WR

LAR WR
She s Got Balls

She s Got Balls

Ezmoneymango

JAX RB
BUF RB
CLE RB
BUF RB
IND K

NYG TE

Bleu Cheese

CAR RB
NE WR
NYG QB

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

George Kittle TE SF

Samaje Perine RB DEN
Rnd 2, Pick 5

Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Rnd 1, Pick 6

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Anthony Richardson QB IND
Rnd 3, Pick 6

Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Jul 9 4:19pm CT
Tue Jul 9 4:19pm CT

Thu May 2 3:34pm CT
Thu May 2 3:34pm CT
Mon Apr 29 2:29am CT

Mon Jul 8 9:08am CT
SatJun 1 7:18pm CT

Mon Jun 10 10:45pm CT

Fri Mar 1 6:14pm CT

Mon Jul 8 7:38pm CT
Mon Jul 8 7:38pm CT
Mon Jul 8 7:38pm CT
Mon Jul 8 7:38pm CT
Mon Jul 8 7:38pm CT
Wed Jul 3 10:01am CT

Fri Mar 1 6:14pm CT

Mon Jun 10 7:34am CT
Mon Apr 15 6:15am CT
Mon Apr 15 6:14am CT
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Released
Traded

Pastime

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Hayden Hurst

Parker Washington WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 11

Luke Musgrave
Jaleel McLaughlin
Parker Washington

Dalvin Cook

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
George Pickens WR PIT

She s Got Balls

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Traded

Traded

The Lab

Off I'IR
Off IIR

Wishbone

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Zay Jones

Michael Gallup
Kansas City Chiefs
Kadarius Toney
Philadelphia Eagles
Noah Gray
Brandon Aubrey
Brandon McManus
Mike Williams

Samaje Perine RB DEN
Rnd 2, Pick 5

George Kittle TE SF

Joe Burrow

Cam Akers

Chigoziem Okonkwo
New Orleans Saints
Denver Broncos
Israel Abanikanda
Kenneth Gainwell
Rondale Moore

Greg Dulcich

LAC TE

Pastime

GB TE
DEN RB
JAX WR
BAL RB
Me to

ARI WR
LV WR
KC DI/ST
KC WR
PHI D/ST
KC TE
DAL K
WAS K
NYJ WR

Bleu Cheese

BIG DAWG

CIN QB
MIN RB

TEN TE
NO D/ST
DEN D/ST
NYJ RB
PHI RB
ATL WR
DEN TE

Owner

Elijah Mitchell RB SF
George Pickens WR PIT

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Parker Washington WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Austin Ekeler RB WAS
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Logan Thomas TE SF
Rnd 2, Pick 5

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Wed Mar 20 9:00pm CT
Sun Apr 14 8:05pm CT

Thu Jun 20 9:09am CT
Fri May 3 10:29am CT
Sun Apr 14 8:07pm CT
Wed Mar 27 4:01pm CT
Sun Apr 14 8:05pm CT

Tue Jun 18 8:09pm CT
Tue Jun 18 8:08pm CT
Tue Jun 18 8:08pm CT
Mon Jun 10 10:47pm CT
Mon Jun 10 10:47pm CT
Mon Jun 10 10:47pm CT
Mon Jun 10 10:47pm CT
Wed May 8 6:29pm CT
Sun Mar 17 8:27am CT
Mon Jun 10 10:45pm CT

SatJun 17:18pm CT

Fri Apr 12 9:30pm CT
Fri Apr 12 9:30pm CT

Sun Jul 7 7:43am CT

Fri May 10 3:04pm CT
Fri May 10 3:04pm CT
Tue May 7 3:16pm CT
Tue May 7 3:16pm CT
Tue May 7 3:16pm CT
Tue May 7 3:16pm CT
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